

Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

L & M #003
Lea County, New Mexico

30-025-39652
N-2-205-38E
890 FSL & 2310 FWL

407	4.07	0.50	0.88	3.56	3.56
853	4.46	0.75	1.31	5.85	9.42
1264	4.11	0.75	1.31	5.39	14.81
1613	3.49	0.75	1.31	4.58	19.39
1973	3.60	0.80	1.40	5.04	24.43
2100	1.27	1.20	2.10	2.67	27.10
2544	4.44	2.60	4.55	20.20	47.30
2924	3.80	2.60	3.00	11.40	58.70
3366	4.42	1.90	3.33	14.70	73.40
3524	1.58	1.70	2.98	4.70	78.10
3968	3.00	1.20	2.10	6.30	84.40
4408	4.40	1.20	2.10	9.24	93.64
4820	4.12	1.00	1.75	7.21	100.85
5201	3.81	0.20	0.35	1.33	102.18
5701	5.00	0.30	0.53	2.63	104.80
5991	2.90	0.40	0.70	2.03	106.83
6180	1.89	0.40	0.70	1.32	108.16
6655	4.75	0.10	0.18	0.83	108.99
7068	4.13	1.20	2.10	8.67	117.66
7290	2.22	0.30	0.53	1.17	118.83
7350	0.60	0.30	0.53	0.32	119.14

RECEIVED
APR 15 2010
HOBBSOCD

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 3 day of March, 2010 by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public

